
49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC Varsity girls

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 5:33 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 A D M                    28    3    4    6    7    8   10   16  22:25.1  2:12
  2 Albia                    44    1    2    9   15   17   20   21  22:29.7  5:02
  3 Marshalltown             78    5   12   14   23   24            25:25.4  6:16
  4 Knoxville                83   11   13   18   19   22            24:42.3  3:01

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln, Grinnell, Newton, South Tama
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. A D M
    3  Elliotte Von Roden, 10   21:04.4  
    4  Allie Eggleston, 11      21:24.4  
    6  Lydia Georgick, 11       23:03.6  
    7  Claira Uthe, 9           23:15.9  
    8  Ella Popp, 12            23:17.1  
   10  Addy Bjork, 11           23:22.9  
   16  Alaina Nelson, 12        24:20.0  
Total Time = 1:52:05.4     Total Places = 28

2. Albia
    1  McKenna Montgomery, 12   19:32.7  
    2  Mady Montgomery, 9       20:55.6  
    9  Leilani DeForest, 9      23:22.7  
   15  Raegan Carter, 11        24:02.3  
   17  Addi Hill, 12            24:34.9  
   20  Paige Popson, 11         25:24.2  
   21  Aliyah Hood, 11          25:53.9  
Total Time = 1:52:28.2     Total Places = 44

3. Marshalltown
    5  Anessa Morrison, 12      22:53.8  
   12  Grace Whitmore, 9        23:29.6  
   14  Lily Johnson, 9          24:01.0  
   23  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 11 27:31.7  
   24  Alina Garcia, 11         29:10.7  
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Total Time = 2:07:06.8     Total Places = 78

4. Knoxville
   11  Mary Visser, 9           23:29.6  
   13  Nicole Schultz, 12       23:29.8  
   18  Naomi Bacon, 10          24:56.1  
   19  Halle Baker, 12          25:04.6  
   22  Laila Pedicini, 10       26:31.2  
Total Time = 2:03:31.3     Total Places = 83

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  McKenna Montgomery, 12   19:32.7    Albia                
    2     2  Mady Montgomery, 9       20:55.6    Albia                
    3     3  Elliotte Von Roden, 10   21:04.4    A D M                
    4        Audrey Muckler, 10       21:17.1    Newton               
    5     4  Allie Eggleston, 11      21:24.4    A D M                
    6        Ella Frost, 11           22:41.7    D M Lincoln          
    7     5  Anessa Morrison, 12      22:53.8    Marshalltown         
    8     6  Lydia Georgick, 11       23:03.6    A D M                
    9        Talia Friedman, 10       23:07.2    Newton               
   10     7  Claira Uthe, 9           23:15.9    A D M                
   11     8  Ella Popp, 12            23:17.1    A D M                
   12     9  Leilani DeForest, 9      23:22.7    Albia                
   13    10  Addy Bjork, 11           23:22.9    A D M                
   14    11  Mary Visser, 9           23:29.6    Knoxville            
   15    12  Grace Whitmore, 9        23:29.6    Marshalltown         
   16    13  Nicole Schultz, 12       23:29.8    Knoxville            
   17    14  Lily Johnson, 9          24:01.0    Marshalltown         
   18    15  Raegan Carter, 11        24:02.3    Albia                
   19        Sarah Malow, 11          24:08.1    Newton               
   20    16  Alaina Nelson, 12        24:20.0    A D M                
   21    17  Addi Hill, 12            24:34.9    Albia                
   22    18  Naomi Bacon, 10          24:56.1    Knoxville            
   23    19  Halle Baker, 12          25:04.6    Knoxville            
   24    20  Paige Popson, 11         25:24.2    Albia                
   25    21  Aliyah Hood, 11          25:53.9    Albia                
   26    22  Laila Pedicini, 10       26:31.2    Knoxville            
   27        Meghan Trout, 11         26:48.8    Newton               
   28    23  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 11 27:31.7    Marshalltown         
   29        Laura Gavia, 12          27:39.1    D M Lincoln          
   30        Grace Schalmo, 9         27:45.5    Grinnell             
   31        Jayva Gomez, 10          28:49.3    South Tama           
   32    24  Alina Garcia, 11         29:10.7    Marshalltown         
   33        Livia Smith, 11          29:37.5    South Tama           
   34        Cahysia Kapayou, 10      30:45.6    South Tama           
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49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC Varsity boys

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 5:59 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Grinnell                 35    2    4    6    7   16   24   47  17:41.3  1:33
  2 A D M                    49    5    9   10   12   13   15   21  18:04.5  0:53
  3 Newton                  114    8   11   28   31   36   40   46  19:23.4  2:45
  4 D M Lincoln             122   18   20   23   26   35   45   51  19:41.5  1:36
  5 Knoxville               129    1   17   19   43   49            19:36.1  5:05
  6 Marshalltown            133   22   25   27   29   30   38   44  19:57.8  0:39
  7 Albia                   158   14   32   34   37   41   42   52  20:08.9  2:09
  8 South Tama              173    3   33   39   48   50   53   54  20:36.1  5:43

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Grinnell
    2  Cadel Conner, 12         17:05.9  
    4  Liam Crites, 12          17:27.7  
    6  Aden Wolfe, 11           17:34.2  
    7  Isaac Sandquist, 11      17:39.5  
   16  Gideon Conner, 11        18:39.2  
   24  William Schalmo, 11      19:46.5  
   47  Jase Koester, 12         21:15.0  
Total Time = 1:28:26.5     Total Places = 35

2. A D M
    5  Ty Landphair, 12         17:33.1  
    9  Ty Miller, 11            17:50.3  
   10  Max Marple, 11           18:09.0  
   12  Robbie Hall, 12          18:23.7  
   13  Andrew Coller, 9         18:26.2  
   15  Jack Leistikow, 10       18:38.2  
   21  Nick Subbert, 12         19:27.5  
Total Time = 1:30:22.3     Total Places = 49

3. Newton
    8  Cooper Christy, 11       17:46.8  
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   11  Lance Zaabel, 12         18:13.4  
   28  Abel Aldama, 11          20:04.3  
   31  Levi Zaabel, 12          20:19.7  
   36  David Wickett, 10        20:32.6  
   40  Drew Lamont, 10          20:42.3  
   46  Ben Magana, 12           21:08.3  
Total Time = 1:36:56.8     Total Places = 114

4. D M Lincoln
   18  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:54.2  
   20  Zavier McKee, 10         19:21.5  
   23  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   19:45.1  
   26  Alex Escorcia-Cordero, 9 19:56.0  
   35  Warren Mead, 10          20:30.7  
   45  Owen Peacock, 9          21:03.6  
   51  Alonso Casillas, 9       23:10.3  
Total Time = 1:38:27.5     Total Places = 122

5. Knoxville
    1  Isaac Rankin, 12         17:00.7  
   17  Connor Schultz, 12       18:46.1  
   19  Bradley Hembrook, 11     19:11.1  
   43  Everett Schmidt, 10      20:55.6  
   49  Wiley Freeman, 10        22:06.6  
Total Time = 1:38:00.1     Total Places = 129

6. Marshalltown
   22  Costin Piscatelli, 9     19:31.4  
   25  Isaac Cisneros, 12       19:54.1  
   27  Michael Downs, 10        20:02.2  
   29  Thomas Stanley, 10       20:10.2  
   30  Cooper McLeod, 11        20:11.1  
   38  Carson Wright, 12        20:37.2  
   44  Adam Bouhssine, 10       20:55.9  
Total Time = 1:39:49.0     Total Places = 133

7. Albia
   14  Ben Wilson, 11           18:35.2  
   32  Emmett Fisher, 10        20:22.3  
   34  Guy Sample, 11           20:27.9  
   37  Cole Wilson, 12          20:34.9  
   41  Ryken Fee, 10            20:44.1  
   42  Wyatt Yule, 10           20:49.6  
   52  Garrett Dykstra, 10      25:18.2  
Total Time = 1:40:44.4     Total Places = 158

8. South Tama
    3  Barrett Jesina, 12       17:13.9  
   33  Brady Jesina, 10         20:23.4  
   39  Max Schirmer, 9          20:38.0  
   48  Jovanie Perez, 12        21:47.2  
   50  Riley Stubbs, 9          22:57.7  
   53  Kyler Johnson, 9         25:23.0  
   54  Nolan Arp, 9             28:03.2  
Total Time = 1:43:00.2     Total Places = 173

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top



    1     1  Isaac Rankin, 12         17:00.7    Knoxville            
    2     2  Cadel Conner, 12         17:05.9    Grinnell             
    3     3  Barrett Jesina, 12       17:13.9    South Tama           
    4     4  Liam Crites, 12          17:27.7    Grinnell             
    5     5  Ty Landphair, 12         17:33.1    A D M                
    6     6  Aden Wolfe, 11           17:34.2    Grinnell             
    7     7  Isaac Sandquist, 11      17:39.5    Grinnell             
    8     8  Cooper Christy, 11       17:46.8    Newton               
    9     9  Ty Miller, 11            17:50.3    A D M                
   10    10  Max Marple, 11           18:09.0    A D M                
   11    11  Lance Zaabel, 12         18:13.4    Newton               
   12    12  Robbie Hall, 12          18:23.7    A D M                
   13    13  Andrew Coller, 9         18:26.2    A D M                
   14    14  Ben Wilson, 11           18:35.2    Albia                
   15    15  Jack Leistikow, 10       18:38.2    A D M                
   16    16  Gideon Conner, 11        18:39.2    Grinnell             
   17    17  Connor Schultz, 12       18:46.1    Knoxville            
   18    18  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:54.2    D M Lincoln          
   19    19  Bradley Hembrook, 11     19:11.1    Knoxville            
   20    20  Zavier McKee, 10         19:21.5    D M Lincoln          
   21    21  Nick Subbert, 12         19:27.5    A D M                
   22    22  Costin Piscatelli, 9     19:31.4    Marshalltown         
   23    23  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   19:45.1    D M Lincoln          
   24    24  William Schalmo, 11      19:46.5    Grinnell             
   25    25  Isaac Cisneros, 12       19:54.1    Marshalltown         
   26    26  Alex Escorcia-Cordero, 9 19:56.0    D M Lincoln          
   27    27  Michael Downs, 10        20:02.2    Marshalltown         
   28    28  Abel Aldama, 11          20:04.3    Newton               
   29    29  Thomas Stanley, 10       20:10.2    Marshalltown         
   30    30  Cooper McLeod, 11        20:11.1    Marshalltown         
   31    31  Levi Zaabel, 12          20:19.7    Newton               
   32    32  Emmett Fisher, 10        20:22.3    Albia                
   33    33  Brady Jesina, 10         20:23.4    South Tama           
   34    34  Guy Sample, 11           20:27.9    Albia                
   35    35  Warren Mead, 10          20:30.7    D M Lincoln          
   36    36  David Wickett, 10        20:32.6    Newton               
   37    37  Cole Wilson, 12          20:34.9    Albia                
   38    38  Carson Wright, 12        20:37.2    Marshalltown         
   39    39  Max Schirmer, 9          20:38.0    South Tama           
   40    40  Drew Lamont, 10          20:42.3    Newton               
   41    41  Ryken Fee, 10            20:44.1    Albia                
   42    42  Wyatt Yule, 10           20:49.6    Albia                
   43    43  Everett Schmidt, 10      20:55.6    Knoxville            
   44    44  Adam Bouhssine, 10       20:55.9    Marshalltown         
   45    45  Owen Peacock, 9          21:03.6    D M Lincoln          
   46    46  Ben Magana, 12           21:08.3    Newton               
   47    47  Jase Koester, 12         21:15.0    Grinnell             
   48    48  Jovanie Perez, 12        21:47.2    South Tama           
   49    49  Wiley Freeman, 10        22:06.6    Knoxville            
   50    50  Riley Stubbs, 9          22:57.7    South Tama           
   51    51  Alonso Casillas, 9       23:10.3    D M Lincoln          
   52    52  Garrett Dykstra, 10      25:18.2    Albia                
   53    53  Kyler Johnson, 9         25:23.0    South Tama           
   54    54  Nolan Arp, 9             28:03.2    South Tama           
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49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC JV girls

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 6:37 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 A D M                    23    2    3    4    6    8   11   12  25:04.1  1:31
  2 Dallas Center-Grimes     32    1    5    7    9   10   13   14  25:25.2  2:28

Incomplete Teams: Albia, D M Lincoln, Knoxville, Marshalltown, Newton
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. A D M
    2  Avery Lenaghan, 11       24:27.6  
    3  Alexa Williams, 11       24:28.2  
    4  Karley Mattes, 11        24:41.5  
    6  Rhyan Miller, 12         25:44.0  
    8  Danielle Georgick, 11    25:58.8  
   11  Brecken Morse, 12        26:22.3  
   12  Laney Campbell, 9        26:48.8  
Total Time = 2:05:20.1     Total Places = 23

2. Dallas Center-Grimes
    1  Leighton Stanford, 10    23:51.6  
    5  Mallory Berg, 11         25:06.7  
    7  Addie Basler, 12         25:47.6  
    9  Brynn Weydert, 12        25:59.6  
   10  Halle Olson, 12          26:20.4  
   13  Libby Adams, 10          26:48.9  
   14  Gwen Hermanson, 11       26:57.2  
Total Time = 2:07:05.9     Total Places = 32

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Leighton Stanford, 10    23:51.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    2     2  Avery Lenaghan, 11       24:27.6    A D M                
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    3     3  Alexa Williams, 11       24:28.2    A D M                
    4     4  Karley Mattes, 11        24:41.5    A D M                
    5     5  Mallory Berg, 11         25:06.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    6        Millie McAninch, 11      25:22.6    Albia                
    7     6  Rhyan Miller, 12         25:44.0    A D M                
    8     7  Addie Basler, 12         25:47.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
    9     8  Danielle Georgick, 11    25:58.8    A D M                
   10     9  Brynn Weydert, 12        25:59.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   11        Laek Sullivan, 10        26:09.6    Newton               
   12    10  Halle Olson, 12          26:20.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   13    11  Brecken Morse, 12        26:22.3    A D M                
   14    12  Laney Campbell, 9        26:48.8    A D M                
   15    13  Libby Adams, 10          26:48.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   16    14  Gwen Hermanson, 11       26:57.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   17        Hannah Devore, 11        27:16.6    Albia                
   18        Mattea Wright, 11        27:22.2    Marshalltown         
   19        Derby VanWyhe, 12        27:28.4    Albia                
   20        Ella Gonnering, 11       27:45.8    A D M                
   21        Brenna Seidl, 12         27:51.5    A D M                
   22        Ade Rowe, 11             27:53.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   23        Mia Van Zante, 10        28:04.9    Newton               
   24        Haley Nelson, 12         28:16.2    A D M                
   25        Grace Montag, 11         28:39.3    A D M                
   26        Shiloh Schock, 10        28:49.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   27        Sophie Hemann, 11        29:04.0    Albia                
   28        Caelyn Short, 10         29:17.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   29        Clara Gearhart, 10       29:45.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   30        Elley Fitzgerald, 10     29:50.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   31        Sharla Benning, 10       30:26.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   32        Kayleigha Graves, 11     30:31.6    D M Lincoln          
   33        Jaeley Doll, 12          30:39.2    A D M                
   34        Rian Rowley, 12          30:39.5    Knoxville            
   35        Sara Bouhssine, 12       30:44.4    Marshalltown         
   36        Baylie Van Der Molen, 10 31:18.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   37        Ashley Wong, 11          31:20.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   38        Lili Wadsworth, 11       32:30.9    Newton               
   39        Araceli Bejarano, 11     32:42.2    D M Lincoln          
   40        Bridgette McRoberts, 10  32:51.4    Knoxville            
   41        Alexa Jones, 12          33:10.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   42        Emma Adair, 12           33:18.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   43        Layla Kallman, 10        33:22.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   44        Ashl RodriguezEscamilla, 11
                                    34:38.0    Marshalltown         
   45        Kiera Halstead, 11       35:30.0    Marshalltown         
   46        Charlie DeMoss, 10       37:35.2    Knoxville            
   47        Layla Simon, 9           37:54.0    Newton               
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49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC JV boys

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 7:11 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 A D M                    15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8  19:54.6  0:44
  2 Marshalltown             70   10   12   13   16   19   20   23  22:18.0  1:38
  3 Grinnell                 88    7    9   15   22   35   40   41  22:33.0  4:45
  4 Newton                   94   11   14   18   24   27   28   34  22:59.9  2:23
  5 D M Lincoln             123   17   21   25   29   31   32   37  23:48.8  1:38
  6 Knoxville               163   26   30   33   36   38   39   42  25:13.4  3:03

Incomplete Teams: Albia
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. A D M
    1  Nic Fuller, 12           19:21.5  
    2  Drew Hall, 11            19:55.4  
    3  Trey Schwertfeger, 9     20:04.4  
    4  Braylon Whipps, 9        20:05.4  
    5  Owen Royer, 12           20:06.2  
    6  Mark Behr, 12            20:20.7  
    8  Owen Horgen, 10          20:28.7  
Total Time = 1:39:32.9     Total Places = 15

2. Marshalltown
   10  Elliot Kodis, 11         21:21.7  
   12  Shoney Albert, 12        22:04.3  
   13  Josue Corral Coronado, 1122:10.5  
   16  Edson Gallentine, 12     22:52.9  
   19  Carson Daters, 10        23:00.5  
   20  Ruben Fuentes, 12        23:03.9  
   23  Bruce Keeling, 9         23:21.4  
Total Time = 1:51:29.9     Total Places = 70

3. Grinnell
    7  Weston Grout, 10         20:26.0  
    9  Keller Thompson, 12      20:58.6  
   15  Aiden Vance, 9           22:52.3  
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   22  Joe Sokol, 9             23:15.8  
   35  Hannes Klatt, 12         25:11.9  
   40  Callum Han, 11           31:47.1  
   41  Liam Han, 11             32:54.9  
Total Time = 1:52:44.6     Total Places = 88

4. Newton
   11  Noah Tremel, 11          21:41.9  
   14  Chase Lundberg, 9        22:47.1  
   18  Hudson Swarts, 10        22:57.4  
   24  Emerson Cook, 10         23:28.1  
   27  Hayden Flaherty, 10      24:05.0  
   28  Gabe Miller, 11          24:24.1  
   34  Tyler Thompson, 12       25:00.3  
Total Time = 1:54:59.5     Total Places = 94

5. D M Lincoln
   17  Jack Bryant, 9           22:55.7  
   21  Asher Barry, 9           23:10.5  
   25  Miguel Munguia, 11       23:51.2  
   29  Pryderi Ramirez, 9       24:32.6  
   31  Brayden Adamovicz, 11    24:33.8  
   32  Pedro Ortiz, 9           24:35.1  
   37  Isiah McKee, 9           25:47.7  
Total Time = 1:59:03.8     Total Places = 123

6. Knoxville
   26  Quentin VanderLinden, 10 24:02.0  
   30  Jude Daniels, 11         24:33.1  
   33  Ryan Peralta, 12         24:59.5  
   36  Caleb Reid, 12           25:26.8  
   38  Michael Schurbon, 12     27:05.4  
   39  Cohen Johnson, 12        27:20.3  
   42  Jaxson Hatch, 11         33:04.1  
Total Time = 2:06:06.8     Total Places = 163

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Nic Fuller, 12           19:21.5    A D M                
    2     2  Drew Hall, 11            19:55.4    A D M                
    3     3  Trey Schwertfeger, 9     20:04.4    A D M                
    4     4  Braylon Whipps, 9        20:05.4    A D M                
    5     5  Owen Royer, 12           20:06.2    A D M                
    6     6  Mark Behr, 12            20:20.7    A D M                
    7     7  Weston Grout, 10         20:26.0    Grinnell             
    8     8  Owen Horgen, 10          20:28.7    A D M                
    9        Keaton Holland, 10       20:38.4    A D M                
   10     9  Keller Thompson, 12      20:58.6    Grinnell             
   11        Drew Bjork, 9            21:01.0    A D M                
   12        Dawson Foster, 9         21:11.4    A D M                
   13    10  Elliot Kodis, 11         21:21.7    Marshalltown         
   14    11  Noah Tremel, 11          21:41.9    Newton               
   15        Jarrod Ellerbusch, 9     21:46.1    A D M                
   16        Langston Wilkins, 9      21:48.0    A D M                
   17        Davi Hallack, 11         21:59.8    Albia                
   18    12  Shoney Albert, 12        22:04.3    Marshalltown         
   19    13  Josue Corral Coronado, 1122:10.5    Marshalltown         
   20        Christian Allen, 9       22:16.3    A D M                



   21        Jacob Hoben, 12          22:22.6    A D M                
   22        Vincent Etcher, 10       22:30.2    Albia                
   23        Dysen Deardorf, 9        22:39.5    A D M                
   24        Tyson Ratliff, 10        22:44.4    Albia                
   25    14  Chase Lundberg, 9        22:47.1    Newton               
   26    15  Aiden Vance, 9           22:52.3    Grinnell             
   27    16  Edson Gallentine, 12     22:52.9    Marshalltown         
   28    17  Jack Bryant, 9           22:55.7    D M Lincoln          
   29    18  Hudson Swarts, 10        22:57.4    Newton               
   30        Kayden Tritz, 12         22:58.9    A D M                
   31    19  Carson Daters, 10        23:00.5    Marshalltown         
   32    20  Ruben Fuentes, 12        23:03.9    Marshalltown         
   33    21  Asher Barry, 9           23:10.5    D M Lincoln          
   34    22  Joe Sokol, 9             23:15.8    Grinnell             
   35    23  Bruce Keeling, 9         23:21.4    Marshalltown         
   36        Zechariah Klass, 9       23:25.6    Marshalltown         
   37        Lincoln DeBoef, 9        23:25.8    A D M                
   38    24  Emerson Cook, 10         23:28.1    Newton               
   39        Urban Uthe, 10           23:32.9    A D M                
   40    25  Miguel Munguia, 11       23:51.2    D M Lincoln          
   41    26  Quentin VanderLinden, 10 24:02.0    Knoxville            
   42        Henry Nugent, 10         24:03.0    A D M                
   43    27  Hayden Flaherty, 10      24:05.0    Newton               
   44        Maximilan Scheier, 11    24:19.4    Marshalltown         
   45    28  Gabe Miller, 11          24:24.1    Newton               
   46        Harris Rychnovsky, 9     24:25.8    A D M                
   47        Isaac Schrock, 10        24:28.5    A D M                
   48        Declain Meloy, 9         24:31.8    Marshalltown         
   49    29  Pryderi Ramirez, 9       24:32.6    D M Lincoln          
   50    30  Jude Daniels, 11         24:33.1    Knoxville            
   51    31  Brayden Adamovicz, 11    24:33.8    D M Lincoln          
   52    32  Pedro Ortiz, 9           24:35.1    D M Lincoln          
   53        Jonas Taylor, 9          24:50.6    Marshalltown         
   54    33  Ryan Peralta, 12         24:59.5    Knoxville            
   55    34  Tyler Thompson, 12       25:00.3    Newton               
   56        Cameron Keener, 11       25:03.4    Newton               
   57    35  Hannes Klatt, 12         25:11.9    Grinnell             
   58    36  Caleb Reid, 12           25:26.8    Knoxville            
   59        Jaxon Klingel, 10        25:30.8    Newton               
   60    37  Isiah McKee, 9           25:47.7    D M Lincoln          
   61        Kaleb Carter, 9          25:51.6    Marshalltown         
   62        Aleks Bryant, 9          25:58.7    D M Lincoln          
   63        Jacobe Samuelson, 11     25:58.8    D M Lincoln          
   64        Jesus Ocampo-Camacho, 10 26:05.2    D M Lincoln          
   65        Kael Wilson, 9           26:05.7    D M Lincoln          
   66        Ben Shafer, 10           26:15.9    Newton               
   67        Maxwell Butler, 12       26:17.3    Albia                
   68        Grahm Clark, 12          26:29.8    Newton               
   69        Nick Shafer, 10          26:56.7    Newton               
   70    38  Michael Schurbon, 12     27:05.4    Knoxville            
   71        Bradley Buehler, 9       27:11.3    D M Lincoln          
   72    39  Cohen Johnson, 12        27:20.3    Knoxville            
   73        Gavin Freiberg, 11       27:27.1    Marshalltown         
   74        Jaydan Russo, 9          27:50.9    D M Lincoln          
   75        Cade Eggleston, 9        28:00.1    A D M                
   76        Jaden Schwartz, 11       28:25.4    Marshalltown         
   77        Donnie Westendorf, 12    28:33.2    A D M                
   78    40  Callum Han, 11           31:47.1    Grinnell             
   79        Kyle Holberg, 11         32:27.7    Marshalltown         
   80    41  Liam Han, 11             32:54.9    Grinnell             
   81    42  Jaxson Hatch, 11         33:04.1    Knoxville            



© 1999 - 2025 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

   82        Oliver Fine, 11          39:48.1    Newton               
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49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC MS girls

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy - 1.75 mile course
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 4:27 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Pella M S                26    1    3    5    6   11   12   13  11:18.4  1:46
  2 Newton M S               47    2    7    8   14   16   20   23  11:49.5  1:39
  3 A D M - M S              70    9   10   15   17   19   21   22  12:20.2  0:50
  4 Marshalltown M S        103    4   18   24   26   31   33   36  13:07.9  3:49
  5 Grinnell M S            143   25   27   29   30   32   34   35  14:20.4  1:21
  6 South Tama M S          182   28   37   38   39   40            15:46.4  3:03

Incomplete Teams: Knoxville M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Pella M S
    1  Maechen Cowman, 8        10:33.1  
    3  Joanna VandeVoort, 8     11:02.3  
    5  Jewel Snieder, 7         11:18.2  
    6  Elliana Hardman, 8       11:18.9  
   11  Georgia Ferebee, 8       12:19.4  
   12  Lydia Brock, 7           12:24.8  
   13  Ruthi Schuknecht, 7      12:27.7  
Total Time = 56:31.9     Total Places = 26

2. Newton M S
    2  Kate Lamont, 8           10:53.3  
    7  Piper Lauterbach, 8      11:30.2  
    8  Camber Lauterbach, 7     11:40.4  
   14  Rebecca Nook, 8          12:30.5  
   16  Gracie Groves, 7         12:32.7  
   20  Frances Barton, 8        12:48.5  
   23  Quinn Soppe, 7           12:59.5  
Total Time = 59:07.1     Total Places = 47

3. A D M - M S
    9  Kaiya Shelman, 7         11:50.5  
   10  Alida Timmerman, 8       12:00.7  
   15  Meigan Behr, 8           12:30.7  
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   17  Ashlyn Burns, 8          12:37.7  
   19  Kylie Whipps, 8          12:41.0  
   21  Natalie Magedanz, 7      12:54.7  
   22  Charlee Schwertfeger, 7  12:56.0  
Total Time = 1:01:40.6     Total Places = 70

4. Marshalltown M S
    4  Lillian Heil, 8          11:02.5  
   18  Naysa Rottink, 8         12:39.7  
   24  Kirra Carson, 8          13:30.7  
   26  Sara Smigowska, 7        13:34.0  
   31  Maely Laugerman, 7       14:52.2  
   33  Faith Rasmussen, 7       15:11.5  
   36  Wesleigh Keeling, 7      15:29.4  
Total Time = 1:05:39.1     Total Places = 103

5. Grinnell M S
   25  Abbey Plate, 8           13:31.1  
   27  Maggie Lindberg, 7       13:55.0  
   29  Emily Gruman, 7          14:35.1  
   30  Alivia Hanzelka-Landuyt, 814:48.3  
   32  Isabel Cody, 7           14:52.4  
   34  Greta Sandquist, 8       15:19.6  
   35  Fiona Grout, 8           15:24.7  
Total Time = 1:11:41.9     Total Places = 143

6. South Tama M S
   28  Jaiyla Keahna, 8         13:56.5  
   37  Katelynne Brant, 8       15:32.1  
   38  Stella Sawyer, 8         15:35.9  
   39  Anna Ahrens, 7           16:47.6  
   40  Maya Nerness, 8          16:59.8  
Total Time = 1:18:51.9     Total Places = 182

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Maechen Cowman, 8        10:33.1    Pella M S            
    2     2  Kate Lamont, 8           10:53.3    Newton M S           
    3     3  Joanna VandeVoort, 8     11:02.3    Pella M S            
    4     4  Lillian Heil, 8          11:02.5    Marshalltown M S     
    5     5  Jewel Snieder, 7         11:18.2    Pella M S            
    6     6  Elliana Hardman, 8       11:18.9    Pella M S            
    7     7  Piper Lauterbach, 8      11:30.2    Newton M S           
    8     8  Camber Lauterbach, 7     11:40.4    Newton M S           
    9     9  Kaiya Shelman, 7         11:50.5    A D M - M S          
   10        Jaylee Weldon, 8         11:54.3    Knoxville M S        
   11    10  Alida Timmerman, 8       12:00.7    A D M - M S          
   12    11  Georgia Ferebee, 8       12:19.4    Pella M S            
   13    12  Lydia Brock, 7           12:24.8    Pella M S            
   14    13  Ruthi Schuknecht, 7      12:27.7    Pella M S            
   15    14  Rebecca Nook, 8          12:30.5    Newton M S           
   16    15  Meigan Behr, 8           12:30.7    A D M - M S          
   17    16  Gracie Groves, 7         12:32.7    Newton M S           
   18    17  Ashlyn Burns, 8          12:37.7    A D M - M S          
   19    18  Naysa Rottink, 8         12:39.7    Marshalltown M S     
   20    19  Kylie Whipps, 8          12:41.0    A D M - M S          
   21        Harper Hunsinger, 8      12:45.5    Pella M S            
   22    20  Frances Barton, 8        12:48.5    Newton M S           



   23    21  Natalie Magedanz, 7      12:54.7    A D M - M S          
   24    22  Charlee Schwertfeger, 7  12:56.0    A D M - M S          
   25    23  Quinn Soppe, 7           12:59.5    Newton M S           
   26        Clara Punt, 7            13:06.2    Pella M S            
   27        Ella VanDyke, 8          13:19.3    Pella M S            
   28        Macy Seagren, 7          13:24.5    A D M - M S          
   29        Autry Gage, 7            13:27.8    A D M - M S          
   30    24  Kirra Carson, 8          13:30.7    Marshalltown M S     
   31    25  Abbey Plate, 8           13:31.1    Grinnell M S         
   32        Teia Norris, 7           13:33.5    Newton M S           
   33    26  Sara Smigowska, 7        13:34.0    Marshalltown M S     
   34        Evelyn Mick, 7           13:42.2    Pella M S            
   35        Kate Gaulke, 7           13:42.7    Pella M S            
   36        Hannah Pelton, 7         13:43.3    A D M - M S          
   37        Ayla Johnson, 8          13:44.6    Pella M S            
   38        Gabby Leistikow, 7       13:44.6    A D M - M S          
   39        Reagan Hesseltine, 7     13:44.8    Pella M S            
   40        Evie Skadburg, 8         13:51.2    A D M - M S          
   41        Anna Weeks, 7            13:52.8    Newton M S           
   42    27  Maggie Lindberg, 7       13:55.0    Grinnell M S         
   43    28  Jaiyla Keahna, 8         13:56.5    South Tama M S       
   44        Madelyn Mente, 8         14:10.9    Pella M S            
   45        Hadley Everson, 7        14:19.0    A D M - M S          
   46        Alaina Redman, 7         14:28.7    Pella M S            
   47        Olivia Weesner, 7        14:34.3    Pella M S            
   48    29  Emily Gruman, 7          14:35.1    Grinnell M S         
   49        Brookelyn Allsup, 8      14:43.8    A D M - M S          
   50        Julietter Delp, 7        14:46.7    A D M - M S          
   51    30  Alivia Hanzelka-Landuyt, 814:48.3    Grinnell M S         
   52        Ellie VanDyke, 8         14:48.9    Pella M S            
   53        Emily Cantu, 8           14:49.0    Newton M S           
   54    31  Maely Laugerman, 7       14:52.2    Marshalltown M S     
   55    32  Isabel Cody, 7           14:52.4    Grinnell M S         
   56        Zaida Holdmeyer, 7       15:00.2    A D M - M S          
   57        McKyla Steinberg, 7      15:00.4    A D M - M S          
   58    33  Faith Rasmussen, 7       15:11.5    Marshalltown M S     
   59        Henzlee Hetzler, 7       15:15.7    Newton M S           
   60        Jessica Alvarado-Perez, 715:17.0    Newton M S           
   61    34  Greta Sandquist, 8       15:19.6    Grinnell M S         
   62    35  Fiona Grout, 8           15:24.7    Grinnell M S         
   63    36  Wesleigh Keeling, 7      15:29.4    Marshalltown M S     
   64    37  Katelynne Brant, 8       15:32.1    South Tama M S       
   65        Maysen Wenndt, 7         15:33.4    A D M - M S          
   66        Addison Irvin, 7         15:34.1    A D M - M S          
   67        Myla Nida, 7             15:34.7    Newton M S           
   68        Brooke Glennon, 7        15:35.0    Pella M S            
   69    38  Stella Sawyer, 8         15:35.9    South Tama M S       
   70        Sidney Wickett, 7        15:46.3    Newton M S           
   71        Leighton Sage, 8         16:09.3    Newton M S           
   72        Sidney Stiles, 8         16:11.8    Newton M S           
   73        Vivian Crowell, 7        16:16.7    A D M - M S          
   74        Josie Munson, 8          16:17.4    Newton M S           
   75        Harper Chapman, 7        16:30.1    A D M - M S          
   76    39  Anna Ahrens, 7           16:47.6    South Tama M S       
   77        Finley Brelsford, 7      16:51.0    A D M - M S          
   78        Emily Thilges, 8         16:56.3    Grinnell M S         
   79    40  Maya Nerness, 8          16:59.8    South Tama M S       
   80        Eiley Chamberlain, 8     17:09.2    Marshalltown M S     
   81        Mykah Doll, 7            17:34.8    A D M - M S          
   82        Ariana Garcia, 7         17:36.4    Marshalltown M S     
   83        Nala Tefft, 8            17:36.8    Knoxville M S        
   84        Piper Arevalo, 7         17:40.4    Marshalltown M S     
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   85        Ellery McGill, 8         17:49.4    Marshalltown M S     
   86        Adri BautistaMelenciano, 818:14.6    Pella M S            
   87        Annika VanZee, 7         18:17.9    Pella M S            
   88        Claire Russenberger, 7   18:23.4    A D M - M S          
   89        Meredith VanVark, 7      18:26.2    Pella M S            
   90        Abigail Edsall, 7        18:26.8    Pella M S            
   91        Abigail Chua, 8          19:02.5    Marshalltown M S     
   92        Natalie Williams, 7      19:08.3    Newton M S           
   93        Nora Laver, 7            19:29.4    Grinnell M S         
   94        Alexis Trout, 8          19:35.3    Newton M S           
   95        Ryen McGee, 8            19:53.3    Grinnell M S         
   96        Anne Backlin, 7          20:04.1    Grinnell M S         
   97        Leah Colwell, 7          20:18.5    Marshalltown M S     
   98        Claire Grundler, 8       20:20.4    Grinnell M S         
   99        Olivia Fickett, 8        20:22.9    Marshalltown M S     
  100        Bristol Keith, 8         22:15.0    Newton M S           
  101        Echo Schumacher, 7       22:23.1    Marshalltown M S     
  102        Nevaeh Lopez, 7          22:55.2    Knoxville M S        
  103        Melanie Santoyo, 7       23:19.5    Marshalltown M S     
  104        Lydia Speas, 7           23:23.5    Marshalltown M S     
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49th Newton-Steve McDermott CC MS boys

Magtag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2025

70 and cloudy - 1.75 mile course
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2025 4:49 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 A D M - M S              40    3    6    8   11   12   21   26  10:55.8  0:26
  2 Pella M S                53    5    9   10   14   15   16   17  11:07.1  0:30
  3 Marshalltown M S         62    4    7   13   18   20   22   28  11:10.0  0:44
  4 Newton M S              110    1   19   24   32   34   35   40  11:43.1  2:23
  5 Knoxville M S           115    2   23   27   30   33   38   42  11:47.5  2:00
  6 Grinnell M S            158   25   29   31   36   37   39   41  12:36.8  1:37

Incomplete Teams: South Tama M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. A D M - M S
    3  Nico Seifert, 8          10:42.6  
    6  Lewis Holland, 7         10:50.5  
    8  Jayden Rojero, 8         10:52.4  
   11  Finnegan Book, 7         11:04.2  
   12  Sullivan Holland, 8      11:09.2  
   21  Andrew Miller, 8         11:32.0  
   26  Jake Noring, 8           11:49.9  
Total Time = 54:38.9     Total Places = 40

2. Pella M S
    5  Kalon Browne, 8          10:49.6  
    9  Cameron Punt, 8          11:02.2  
   10  Isaac Hauck, 8           11:03.3  
   14  Henry Bottema, 8         11:20.2  
   15  Finn Jones, 8            11:20.2  
   16  Callum Smith, 7          11:20.3  
   17  Sy Carlton, 7            11:22.3  
Total Time = 55:35.5     Total Places = 53

3. Marshalltown M S
    4  Henry Kell, 7            10:46.5  
    7  Mario Melendez, 8        10:50.5  
   13  Calvin Losing, 7         11:19.7  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/


   18  Brant Coleman, 8         11:22.4  
   20  Kafuze Gaston, 8         11:30.7  
   22  Eliot Heitman, 8         11:40.8  
   28  Beckham McLeod, 7        11:56.1  
Total Time = 55:49.8     Total Places = 62

4. Newton M S
    1  Klay Montgomery, 7       10:21.3  
   19  Bentley Barton, 8        11:24.6  
   24  Jaxson Meyer, 7          11:46.7  
   32  Blake Sorensen, 8        12:18.5  
   34  Brayon Wickliff, 8       12:44.3  
   35  Kieran Otto, 7           12:45.6  
   40  Nikolai Chaney, 7        14:10.9  
Total Time = 58:35.4     Total Places = 110

5. Knoxville M S
    2  Sam Truetken, 7          10:31.8  
   23  Jaydan Kirtley, 7        11:43.5  
   27  Anthony Britt, 7         11:53.5  
   30  Jason Allison, 7         12:16.7  
   33  Jayden Pickering, 8      12:32.0  
   38  Joe Phillips, 8          13:28.4  
   42  Liam Gray, 7             15:07.1  
Total Time = 58:57.5     Total Places = 115

6. Grinnell M S
   25  Charlie Marsh, 8         11:49.8  
   29  Abraham Grennan, 7       12:15.5  
   31  Jagger Morrison, 7       12:18.0  
   36  Simon Hosband, 8         13:13.6  
   37  Maximus Starrett, 8      13:26.9  
   39  Paul Schubert, 7         13:51.7  
   41  Atticus Dobe, 8          14:42.1  
Total Time = 1:03:03.8     Total Places = 158

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Klay Montgomery, 7       10:21.3    Newton M S           
    2     2  Sam Truetken, 7          10:31.8    Knoxville M S        
    3     3  Nico Seifert, 8          10:42.6    A D M - M S          
    4     4  Henry Kell, 7            10:46.5    Marshalltown M S     
    5     5  Kalon Browne, 8          10:49.6    Pella M S            
    6     6  Lewis Holland, 7         10:50.5    A D M - M S          
    7     7  Mario Melendez, 8        10:50.5    Marshalltown M S     
    8     8  Jayden Rojero, 8         10:52.4    A D M - M S          
    9     9  Cameron Punt, 8          11:02.2    Pella M S            
   10    10  Isaac Hauck, 8           11:03.3    Pella M S            
   11    11  Finnegan Book, 7         11:04.2    A D M - M S          
   12    12  Sullivan Holland, 8      11:09.2    A D M - M S          
   13    13  Calvin Losing, 7         11:19.7    Marshalltown M S     
   14    14  Henry Bottema, 8         11:20.2    Pella M S            
   15    15  Finn Jones, 8            11:20.2    Pella M S            
   16    16  Callum Smith, 7          11:20.3    Pella M S            
   17    17  Sy Carlton, 7            11:22.3    Pella M S            
   18    18  Brant Coleman, 8         11:22.4    Marshalltown M S     
   19    19  Bentley Barton, 8        11:24.6    Newton M S           
   20    20  Kafuze Gaston, 8         11:30.7    Marshalltown M S     



   21    21  Andrew Miller, 8         11:32.0    A D M - M S          
   22        Khy Edgeton, 8           11:32.1    Pella M S            
   23    22  Eliot Heitman, 8         11:40.8    Marshalltown M S     
   24    23  Jaydan Kirtley, 7        11:43.5    Knoxville M S        
   25    24  Jaxson Meyer, 7          11:46.7    Newton M S           
   26    25  Charlie Marsh, 8         11:49.8    Grinnell M S         
   27    26  Jake Noring, 8           11:49.9    A D M - M S          
   28    27  Anthony Britt, 7         11:53.5    Knoxville M S        
   29    28  Beckham McLeod, 7        11:56.1    Marshalltown M S     
   30        Mason Heasley, 8         12:08.1    A D M - M S          
   31    29  Abraham Grennan, 7       12:15.5    Grinnell M S         
   32    30  Jason Allison, 7         12:16.7    Knoxville M S        
   33    31  Jagger Morrison, 7       12:18.0    Grinnell M S         
   34    32  Blake Sorensen, 8        12:18.5    Newton M S           
   35    33  Jayden Pickering, 8      12:32.0    Knoxville M S        
   36        Jan Smigowski, 7         12:36.7    Marshalltown M S     
   37        Javier Ramirez, 8        12:37.7    Pella M S            
   38        Jaceton Birkenholtz, 7   12:41.3    Pella M S            
   39        Hudson VanderWeerdt, 7   12:41.8    Pella M S            
   40    34  Brayon Wickliff, 8       12:44.3    Newton M S           
   41        Salvador Gomez Chavez, 7 12:44.8    Marshalltown M S     
   42    35  Kieran Otto, 7           12:45.6    Newton M S           
   43        Renaud Deardorff, 7      12:47.1    A D M - M S          
   44        Nick Scanlan, 7          12:48.0    A D M - M S          
   45        Jason Joiner, 8          12:48.7    A D M - M S          
   46        Nolan Hoppestad, 7       12:49.4    A D M - M S          
   47        Warren Place, 7          12:50.1    Pella M S            
   48        Fletcher Adams, 7        12:58.5    A D M - M S          
   49        Carter Boydstun, 8       13:08.1    Marshalltown M S     
   50        Ethan Pisney, 7          13:09.8    Marshalltown M S     
   51        Peter Hoven, 8           13:09.8    Marshalltown M S     
   52        Hudson Messer, 7         13:10.4    A D M - M S          
   53        Trevor Langner, 8        13:12.3    Pella M S            
   54        Reilly Green, 7          13:12.9    Pella M S            
   55    36  Simon Hosband, 8         13:13.6    Grinnell M S         
   56        Theodore Lewis, 8        13:13.8    Marshalltown M S     
   57        Beau Viesselman, 8       13:16.5    Pella M S            
   58        Jude Kelpe, 8            13:21.0    Pella M S            
   59    37  Maximus Starrett, 8      13:26.9    Grinnell M S         
   60    38  Joe Phillips, 8          13:28.4    Knoxville M S        
   61        Tucker Todd, 7           13:28.5    A D M - M S          
   62        Elliot Young, 8          13:47.5    Marshalltown M S     
   63        Lincoln Schnell, 8       13:47.9    Pella M S            
   64    39  Paul Schubert, 7         13:51.7    Grinnell M S         
   65        Matthew Wheeler, 7       13:54.0    South Tama M S       
   66        William Tuttle, 8        13:56.2    Marshalltown M S     
   67        Alejandro Carillo, 7     14:03.8    South Tama M S       
   68        William Schwarte, 7      14:04.3    A D M - M S          
   69        Talon Hokel, 7           14:06.2    A D M - M S          
   70        Vyncent Hiemstra, 8      14:09.9    Pella M S            
   71    40  Nikolai Chaney, 7        14:10.9    Newton M S           
   72        Tulley Miller, 7         14:19.3    Pella M S            
   73        Anstin Goering, 7        14:23.4    Pella M S            
   74        Dexter Miles, 7          14:28.7    Newton M S           
   75        Asher Dobbs, 8           14:37.6    Marshalltown M S     
   76    41  Atticus Dobe, 8          14:42.1    Grinnell M S         
   77        Peter Seberger, 8        14:42.4    Marshalltown M S     
   78    42  Liam Gray, 7             15:07.1    Knoxville M S        
   79        Ezekiel VanHaaften, 8    15:09.7    Pella M S            
   80        Adam Masek, 7            15:10.2    Pella M S            
   81        William Henderson, 7     15:29.2    Pella M S            
   82        Jackson Hazen, 7         15:34.3    Marshalltown M S     
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   83        Ethan Shrock, 8          15:51.6    A D M - M S          
   84        Zackary Baier, 7         15:59.1    Pella M S            
   85        Remy Tripp, 7            16:03.8    A D M - M S          
   86        Seth Flory, 7            16:09.3    Pella M S            
   87        Trevor Youngblut, 7      16:10.1    Knoxville M S        
   88        Henry Flaherty, 8        17:05.2    Newton M S           
   89        Shane Mott, 8            18:27.2    Grinnell M S         
   90        Liam Carter, 7           18:35.4    Marshalltown M S     
   91        Fortino CarrilloVazquez, 818:48.8    Marshalltown M S     
   92        Liam Marple, 8           19:06.0    A D M - M S          
   93        Jackson Helland, 8       19:36.1    Pella M S            
   94        Om Patel, 7              20:12.3    Newton M S           
   95        Adan Carillo, 8          20:56.4    South Tama M S       
   96        Pierceson Tunink, 7      23:07.2    A D M - M S          
   97        Rory Trystad, 8          23:31.6    A D M - M S          
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